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ORGANISATION EVENEMENT SPORT AUTO —#

5eme Nuit Ardechoise 2024
CUMUL ZRO01 4 ZR14

Pos N°
1 14
2

8

4

5

6 15
7 7
8 18
9 27
10 17
11 12
12 25
13 11
14 26
15

16

17 19
18 10
19 16
20 20
21 24
22 23
23 22

23 concurrents

CUMUL ZR01 a ZR14

Moy Pilote
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IHoLvier GiLLES

I MARCHAND BRUNO

11 MAZABRARD LAURENT

I PELLEGRIN PASCAL

I seLGy sacky

Il MARIE FREDERIC

Il ARNAUD PASCAL

Il tesTon MATHIEU

Il bussERT cHRISTIAN

Il LeIrRIS STEPHANE

Il bumas serGE

H caniver oiviTri

Il tracoL THIERRY

Il counon JEAN FRANCOIS
Il suc LionEL

Il cHERMETTE HERVE

Il resTon JoEL

Il cosTEROUSSE FREDERIC
Il cHiveLAS JEROME
I10uvE DENIS

Il LEFEVRE LAURENT

11 cEBOTERFF ILAN

Il cONTREMINE SEBASTIEN

5éme Nuit Ardechoise 2024

Copilote

Il FORGEOUX FRANCOIS-PAUL  PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16
AUDI COUPE GT

H MARESCHAL PHILIPPE
Ilbumas Luc

I bALMASSO DAMIEN

Il 8ELGY NATHALIE

I vaARE THAIS

11 ARNAUD VALERIE

Il 8erRTOUX VINCENT

Il bussERT BASTIEN

Il ROBERT SEBASTIEN
Il aGaNT ERIC

Il GaNIVET JEAN PIERRE
Il GaLET JEAN FRANCOIS
11 BoNNET LiLIAN

Il caiLLon BEATRICE

Il cHErRMETTE LUC

I AiLHAUD ELODIE

1 maNEVAL DAVID

I suszwaLAK DANIEL

1 caGNET MICHEL

I voLLE cHRISTOPHE

I conTREMINE EMZO

I cONTREMINE KRISTELLE

Voiture

205 GTI
PORSCHE 911
GOLF GTI
BMW 325 IX
BMW E21
RENAULT R5
CITROEN GS
AUSTIN

VOLKSWAGEN 914
OPEL CORSE 1,3 SR
TOYOTA CELICA

SIMCA 1100 TI
PORSCHE 944
FORD FIESTA
GOLF GLS

FIAT CINQUECENTO S
AUDI QUATTRO
RENAULT 11 TURBO

MUSTANG V6
205 GTI
GOLF 6 GTI

Total

43.2
64.7
71.9
95.2
96.3
100.0
118.8
135.6
178.1
199.1
202.4
254.8
604.3
669.0
747.2
772.2
824.9
1257.5
2674.8
3448.6
3718.8
3939.0
4146.4
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ZR01 ZR02 ZRO03 ZR05 ZR06 ZR07 ZR08 ZR09 ZR10 ZR11 ZR12 ZR13 ZR14

538
2.8
5.9
6.5
5.6

3

8.2
16.5
14.4
22.6
43.7
19.2
Bi5)
7.4
6.1
13.3
9.7
385.2
150.4
475.3
535.4
577.8
549.4

1.8
3.6
1.6

4

0.4
6.3
25
3.3
4.6
7.7
9.1
4.3
887
6.5

3
27.8
241.5
209.5
62.8
114.9
224.3
276.9
169.9

3.1
2.2
3.9
6.4
3.4
3.8
18.6
5.4
9.4
8.1
13.9
22.5
7.8
6.6
7.1
5.4
13.8
6.8
482.6
230.9
S5583
275.9
290.9

1.4
4.4
4.1
2.1
5.3

2

3.7
8.4
5.6
54.4
6.2
9.5
2.6
4.6
5.4
4.8
9.1
3.3
35.8
217.6
261.3
110.7
226.9

6.6 1
20.5 2.4
5.6 2.7
10 15
10.8 4
11.2 3.9
15.2 3.4
23.3 4.1
16.8 5.8
26 4.9
11.8 5.6
35.8 8.2
17.6 2.4
67.1 4.2
26.1 1.9
54.9 4.7
9553 33
35.1 55
507.7 97.3
4773 614
1317 534
707.4 264.7
606.7 221.3

11 3.8 2.2
0.2 3.8 2
0.3 2.7 1.4
0.4 58 11.1
18.8 8.6 3.8
0.8 246 4.7
1.6 6.7 3.3
09 146 7.7
0.7 105 317
5.6 20.7 4.8
0.7 5.2 63
15 278 236
0.2 237.2 181.2
0.8 19.7 222
0.7 145 19.6
11 608 333
25 181 52
15 8.4 33
67.2 80.4 300
46.6 202.4 1419
355 3415 300
775 316.1 300
69.3 3325 300

6.2
8.7
14.8
15.8
13.4
17.9
24.7
22.1
39.7
12.6
21.8
23.4
56.1
190.8
496.2
476.8
109.7
478.6
313.8
398.8
520.7
171.3
244.8

5.7 4.1 0.9
5.9 6.8 1.4
6.7 20.8 1.4
11.4 1838 1.4
13.5 6.3 2.4
53 147 1.8
15 144 15
9.1 19 1.2
23 145 1.9
21.3 8.7 1.7
76 11.8 2
31 4338 4.2
171 205 2.4
155.4 179.5 4.2
774 823 6.9
64 231 2.2
61.1 206.9 1.9
48.4  37.9 4.3
327.6 246.4 2.8
457.5 539.7 843
467.3 442 504
489.6 191.6 1795
480.5 501.8 152.4
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